TERRITORY
EUROPE AND UK

ERIC

MTB STAGE RACE, SOUTHERN ALPS, NZ

TU SHOW INTERNATIONAL SCHEDULE

CHANNEL

TIME (LOCAL)

UK and Ireland

Sky Sports UK

Thursday, 13 April 2017

7:00pm

Friday, 14 April 2017

(07:00am, 10:00am, 1:00pm, 4:00pm

British Eurosport 1 Maonday, 10 April 2017 3:00pm
Bike Channel Tuesday, 11 April 2017 9:15pm
Wednesday, 12 April 2017 | 09:15am

Thursday, 13 April 2017

03:15am, 3:15pm

Friday, 14 April 2017

11:00pm

Saturday, 15 April 2017

11:00am

Sunday, 16 April 2017

05:00am, 5:00pm

Monday, 17 April 2017

11:00pm

Tuesday, 18 April 2017

11:.00am

Wednesday, 19 April 2017

05:00am, 5:00pm

Saturday, 29 April 2017

6:00pm

Sunday, 30 April 2017

06:00am




Monday, 1 May 2017

Midnight

Friday, 5 May 2017

10:00pm

Saturday, 6 May 2017

10:30am

Sunday, 7 May 2017

04:30am, 4:30pm

Eir sports (formerly Setanta)

Monday, 10 April 2017

10:30am

Front Runner Sports

Wednesday, 12 April 2017

3:00pm, 11:00pm

Thursday, 13 April 2017

09:00am

Saturday, 15 April 2017

4:30pm

Italy, Turkey, Malta, Netherlands,
Cyprus, Israel

Fox Sports Europe

Tuesday, 18 April 2017

3:00pm, 10:00pm

Wednesday, 18 April 2017

06:00am, 1:.00pm

Friday, 21 April 2017 01:00am
Italy The Bike Channel Wednesday, 26 April 2017 | 8:4bpm
Thursday, 27 April 2017 08:4bam

Friday, 28 April 2017

02:45am, 2:45pm

Monday, 1 May 2017

7:00pm

Tuesday, 2 May 2017

07:00am

Wednesday, 3 May 2017

01:00am, 1:00pm

Friday, 12 May 2017 B6:00pm
Saturday, 13 May 2017 12:00am
Sunday, 14 May 2017 12:00pm




TERRITORY
AFRICA

Africa

ASIA

Brunei, Cambodia, China, Hong Kong, Indonesia, Laos,
Macau, Malaysia, Mongolia, Myanmar, Papua New
Guinea, Philippines, Singapore, South Korea, Taiwan,
Thailand, Vietnam, American Samoa, Cook Islands,
East Timor Fiji, French Polynesia, Guam, Kiribati
Islands, Micronesia, Nauru, New Caledonia, Niue,
Northern Mariana Islands, Palau, Pakistan, Pitcairn,
Solomon Islands, Tahiti, Tokelau, Tonga, Tuvalu,
Vanuatu, Wallis and Futuna Islands, and Western
Samoa

CHANNEL

SuperSports

Fox Sports Asia

TIME (LOCAL]

Tuesday, 11 April 2017 6:00pm
Wednesday, 12 April 2017 | 02:00am, 08:30am
Friday, 14 April 2017 (J7:.00am

Sunday, 16 April 2017 11:00am

Tuesday, 18 April 2017

08:00am, 2:30pm

Wednesday, 19 April 2017

Thursday, 20 April 2017

11:00pm

:30pm

Friday, 21 April 2017

J7:.00am, 4:30pm

Saturday, 22 April 2017

12:00pm

Malaysia and Singapore

PACIFIC

Australia

Eleven Sports Network

Fox Sports Australia

Tuesday, 11 April 2017

12:00pm

Wednesday, 12 April 2017

2:00pm

Saturday, 15 April 2017

Monday, 17 April 2017

00:00, 04:30am

08:00am




